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MALAYSIAN TENPIN BOWLING CONGRESS 
c/o Sunway Mega Lanes, Lot F2.22, Level 1, Sunway Pyramid, 

3 Jalan PJS 11/15, Bandar Sunway 46150 Petaling Jaya 
Tel: 603-74923226        Fax :  603-74923227      Email : administrator@mtbc.org.my 

TOGETHER WE SERVE TO BETTER OUR SPORT 

FORM E 

23rd Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championship 2024 

16 – 23 June 2024, Malaysia 

SUPPORTER’S FORM 
(To be completed and returned to MTBC on or before May 1, 2024) 

To : Malaysian Tenpin Bowling Congress 

Email : malaysianbowling@gmail.com 

Name of Supporters 

No. First Name Family Name 

1 

2 

3 
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6 

7 

8 
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12 

Signature : Seal : 
President or Secretary General 
of the Federation 

Date : 

From 
(Name of Federation) 
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